

Product Name:

Liver sausage

SFF Product Code:

L7

Product Description:

Cooked Berliner Liver sausage



Supplier Name & Address

Stephens Fresh Foods Ltd, Unit 20-21 Revenge Road,
Lordswood Industrial Estate, Chatham, Kent ME5 8UD

Specification No: L7

Product weight

1kg

Country of Origin: EC

Ingredient declaration as on label:

Pork 40%, pork liver 30%, pork fat, water, pork protein, **WHEAT** flour, **MILK** protein, salt, spices and herbs, stabilisers: E450 7 E452, onion, dextrose, flavour enhancer: E621, vanilla sugar, colourant: E120, preservative: E250

Additives List	Contains	
Artificial Antioxidants	No	
Artificial Colours	Yes	
Artificial Flavourings	No	
Flavour Enhancers	No	
Artificial Preservatives	Yes	
Artificial Sweeteners	No	
GM ingredients / derivatives	No	
Allergens List	Contains	Risk of cross contamination?
Cereals containing gluten	YES	No
Crustaceans and products thereof	No	No
Egg and products thereof	No	No
Fish and products thereof	No	No
Peanuts and products thereof	No	No
Soyabeans and products thereof	No	No
Milk and products thereof	YES	No
Nuts and products thereof	No	No
Celery and products thereof	No	No
Mustard and products thereof	No	No
Sesame seeds and products thereof	Yes	No
Sulphur dioxide and sulphites > 10mg per Kg/L	Yes	No
Lupin or products thereof	No	No
Molluscs or products thereof	No	No

Nutrition Data for the Product as Supplied	
Typical results.	
Energy (kJ/100g)	1254
Energy (kcal/100g)	310
Protein (g/100g)	12.9
Fat (g/100g)	26.9
Saturated fat (g/100g)	10
Carbohydrate (g/100g)	1
Sugars (g/100g)	1
Salt (g/100g)	2.0
Sodium (g/100g)	0.8
Microbiological standards	Target
TVC	Indicator
Lactic acid bacteria	< 10 ⁴ cfu/g
Enterococci	< 10 ³ cfu/g
Clostridia spp.	<500/g
Salmonella spp.	Absent in 25g
Listeria mono.	Absent in 25g



Packaging Specs All packaging used
complies with current EU regulations

Number per pack: 1

Pack Weight: 1 kg

Packaging description - INNER:

Cooking pouch, clipped both ends

Packaging description – OUTER:

Tray or cardboard box

Packs per case: 8

Cases per pallet: 40

This product is approved for:	
Halal diets	No
Kosher diets	No
This product is suitable for:	
Vegans	No
Vegetarians	No
Coeliacs	No
Lactose intolerance	No
Nut allergies	Yes

Shelf Life

Total shelf life: 8 weeks

Min shelf life on delivery: 14 days

Defrosted shelf life at 8°C: N/A

Shelf life once opened: 3 days

Storage temp: < 5°C

General information


Contact Name: Mrs Sharon Foord

Contact job title: Technical Manager

Contact number: 01634 684148

EC Number for production unit: NL 111 EG

Batch coding format: 4 digit lot no.

SIGNED OFF: 
Technical Manager.

26th April 2015